
Form-II
Details of Contract Cases (Services) Awarded in the Month of July 2022, by P&C,Transport & Electrical Infra div., Ratle HE Project, Ratle Hydroelectric Power Corporation Limited

Sl. 
No.

Tender No. Description
Mode of tender 

enquiry
Date of publication of 

NIT/NIQ

Type of 
bidding 
(Single/
Two Bid 
System)

Last date of receipt 
of tender

Nos. of 
tenders 
received

Nos. and names of 
parties  qualified after 
technical evaluation

Nos. and names of 
parties not 

qualified after 
technical 

evaluation

Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest tenderer/

Evaluated L1

Contract No. /Supply Order Nos. & 
Date

Name of 
Contractor/Supplier

Value of Contract/
Supply (Rs.)

Scheduled date of 
completion of work

1 Providing  R  &  M  Services  of  Transport 
Division of Ratle HE Project for operation of 
Departmental  Vehicles  incl.  upkeeping  & 
cleaning  for  the  same  for  a  period  of  02 
months

Work  order  to 
PAF

NA NA NA NA M/s  Rangbeer 
Singh,  Badhat, 
Drabshalla

-- -- RH/RATLE/Tpt/WO/91  dt. 
01.07.2022

M/s  Rangbeer 
Singh,  Badhat, 
Drabshalla

             1,06,510.00  2  months  from  the 
date  of 
commencement  of 
work 

2 Hiring  of  Tata  Sumo  JK17-6749  for  Ratle 
HEP,  Kishtwar  from  04.07.2022  to 
31.08.2022

Work order NA NA NA NA M/s Tanveer Ahmed 
Lone,  Nagin,  Hidyal, 
Kishtwar

-- -- RATLE/Tpt/2022  dt. 
02.07.2022

M/s  Tanveer 
Ahmed  Lone, 
Nagin,  Hidyal, 
Kishtwar

50,150.00 31.08.2022

(-Sd-)

Group SM (Electrical)
P&C Division

Ratle HE Project


